ELENCO ASSEGNAZIONI NEO CAPI REPARTO - DECORRENZA 01.01.2004

Comando

Appartenenza Cognome Nome Data nascita | Sede scelta | Specializz.
Agrigento Cardella Giacomo 20/11/1954 Bergamo
Agrigento Cusimano Gaetano 29/07/1952 Varese
Agrigento Russo Gerlando 08/12/1953 Novara
Avellino Tufo Ignazio 22/10/1951 Treviso
Bari Caforio Nicola 25/04/1956 Brescia
Bari Di Lernia Giuseppe 14/01/1950 Treviso
Bari Larizza Vito 05/05/1955 Venezia
Bari Patruno Franco 30/03/1954 Brescia
Bari Vernone Giuseppe 22/09/1951 Venezia  Portuale
Bologna Carloni William 23/08/1953 Venezia
Bologna Faraone Emanuele 08/07/1955 Venezia
Bologna Sarti Alberto 25/05/1952 Treviso
Brindisi Di Presa Angelo 11/08/1955 Treviso
Brindisi Magazzino Francesco 09/01/1957 Treviso
Cagliari Bullita Sergio 28/02/1953 Trieste Portuale
Caltanissetta Costa Maurizio Maria  21/05/1956 Novara
Caltanissetta Ribellino Francesco 20/08/1954 Torino
Caserta Valentino Salvatore 20/04/1953 Varese
Catania Campisi Salvatore 23/03/1951 Bergamo
Catania Coco Gaetano 20/03/1951 Varese
Catania Cunsolo Salvatore 29/09/1954 Bergamo
Catania Grasso Giuseppe 29/05/1951 Varese
Catania Grasso Bruno 21/10/1952 Verbania
Catania Laudani Luciano 13/12/1953 Brescia
Catania Sterna Giuseppe 13/02/1953 Bergamo
Catania Tropea Pietro 15/09/1950 Verbania
Catania Tudisco Antonino 16/02/1955 Verbania
Catanzaro Pauroso Pasquale 17/06/1952 Lecco
Chieti Flacco Elio Aurelio 15/11/1956 Treviso
Como Fascendini Luciano 01/03/1961 Trieste Sommozz.
Cremona Motta Aldo 01/09/1953 Bergamo
Cremona Rossetti Tiziano 20/08/1952 Brescia
Cremona Severgnini Giovanni 27/07/1953 Bergamo
Cuneo Capasso Amedeo 05/04/1954 Cuneo
D.C.F. Della Ciana  Giancarlo 27/06/1957 Verbania
D.C.F. Laezza Michele 27/02/1957 Oristano
D.C.F. Lori Maurizio 08/09/1956 Trieste
D.C.F. Quarantotti Domenico 19/11/1956 Oristano




D.C.F.

Sanna

D.C.F. Capannelle Carta

Enna
Firenze
Foggia
Frosinone
Genova
Genova
Genova
L'Aquila
Lecce
Lecce
Lodi
Matera
Matera
Messina
Messina
Messina
Messina
Messina
Milano
Milano
Milano
Modena
Napoli
Napoli
Napoli
Napoli
Napoli
Napoli
Napoli
Nuoro
Oristano
Oristano
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo

Palermo

Cammarata
Conte
Rossetti
Panfili
Bertini
Cerbara
Pinnizzotto
Giancursio
Corradino
Valvo
Amici
lacovone
Scarciolla
Abate
Cuciti
Puleio
Raneri
Zagarella
Fredini
Pascarella
Polidori
Gasperini
De Feo

Di Donato
lannone
Mosca
Russiello
Sabatino
Scognamiglio
Bassu
Ippolito
Scognamiglio
Bongiorno
Brusca
Calisti
D'Arpa
Inchiappa
Pizzo

Principato

Giulio
Giovanni
Paolo
Vincenzo
Silvano
Lorenzo
Giovanni
Gilberto
Ivano
Antonio
Umberto
Rosario
Francesco
Mario
Antonio
Giuseppe
Stefano
Michele
Gian Battista
Giovanni
Luciano
Michele
Marcello
Gian Paolo
Antonio
Alfredo
Giuseppe
Filippo
Luigi
Giovanni
Ciro

Pietro
Antonio
Salvatore
Carlo
Giovanni
Francesco
Antonino
Salvatore
Vincenzo

Andrea

22/05/1951
03/07/1959
09/07/1954
11/12/1951
10/09/1955
11/02/1953
01/06/1953
20/03/1953
22/06/1959
05/03/1952
19/02/1955
14/06/1951
16/11/1955
09/02/1954
07/05/1954
01/09/1953
09/03/1954
11/03/1954
22/12/1953
01/09/1951
17/05/1953
19/05/1953
16/10/1953
17/03/1955
23/06/1957
10/07/1956
28/04/1953
20/07/1955
12/10/1956
03/10/1951
06/03/1957
11/10/1953
20/03/1955
26/11/1956
07/05/1951
21/09/1950
27/04/1957
21/09/1954
20/05/1956
08/07/1954
20/10/1952

Venezia
Bari Sommozz.
Varese
Treviso
Brescia
Venezia
Cuneo
Cuneo
Trieste Sommozz.
Brescia
Pordenone
Treviso
Novara
Trieste
Vercelli
Novara
Novara
Novara
Novara
Brescia
Varese
Lecco
Varese
Brescia
Vicenza
Varese
Bergamo
Vicenza
Bergamo
Venezia
Treviso
Oristano
Cagliari
Pordenone
Udine
Varese
Cagliari
Varese
Brescia
Treviso

Gorizia



Palermo
Perugia
Pescara

Pisa

Pisa

Pisa

Ragusa
Reggio Calabria
Reggio Calabria
Reggio Calabria
Reggio Calabria
Reggio Emilia
Rimini

Roma

Roma

Roma

Roma

Roma

Roma

Roma
Salerno
Salerno
Savona
Siracusa
Siracusa
Sondrio
Taranto
Torino

Torino

Torino
Trapani
Trapani
Trapani
Trapani
Trapani
Trapani
Trapani
Treviso
Trieste
Trieste
Varese

Vitale
Zampini
Bruni
Concordia
Menchini
Michelucci
Raniolo
Cutri'
Dario
Genoese
Lorenti
Labate
Mazzoli
Cadau
Della Morte
Maracchioni
Pitimada
Salzillo
Vannacci
Venturi
Cuomo
Romano
Benincasa
Ferrante
Gervasi
Portovenero
Solito
Bordino
Montera
Nitti
Bonagiuso
Criscenti
Del Serro
Gandolfo
Montalto
Tortorici
Valenza
La Rocca
Catania
Sabbatani
Schisani

Carmelo
Elvisio
Giuliano
Giovanni
Claudio
Fabrizio

Santo Carmelo

Antonio

Domenico
Giuseppe
Giuseppe

Giovanni Mario

Sergio
Renato
Giovanni
Maurizio
Romolo
Antonio
Antonio
Mauro
Fulvio
Giuseppe
Ciro
Francesco
Bruno
Paolo
Giuseppe
Raffaele
Elisio
Roberto
Francesco
Salvatore
Nicolo'
Giuseppe
Girolamo
Giovanni
Stefano
Franco
Aurelio
Giorgio
Francesco

27/09/1954
21/02/1955
30/10/1955
01/02/1953
04/07/1955
18/02/1954
01/11/1956
09/12/1950
26/05/1955
16/03/1953
24/02/1951
26/11/1956
23/11/1952
23/10/1952
09/12/1953
09/07/1957
08/12/1953
29/09/1952
29/12/1951
28/05/1955
17/11/1954
21/03/1953
22/09/1953
15/05/1954
08/11/1952
26/08/1952
06/02/1960
02/01/1951
19/05/1954
15/03/1960
06/03/1954
20/03/1954
26/01/1951
09/01/1952
04/08/1955
07/10/1951
25/02/1952
07/07/1954
25/09/1955
06/04/1956
25/11/1955

Bergamo
Venezia
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Treviso
Brescia

Udine
Varese
Varese
Varese

Vicenza
Varese
Cagliari
Treviso
Venezia
Venezia
Oristano
Novara

Biella
Lecco
Varese
Cuneo
Treviso
Trieste
Sondrio
Brindisi
Torino
Biella
Torino
Cagliari
Cagliari

Verbania
Novara

Venezia
Varese

Verbania
Treviso
Trieste
Trieste
Varese

Portuale

Sommozz.

Portuale



Viterbo Zedda Giorgio 07/03/1956 Cagliari
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